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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          

Project Name: Request for Proposal (RFP) for Expert Professional Integrity Monitoring Services 

 

Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:  938807               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Conference Location: Aviation Administration Building  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Aurelio Garcia City of Chicago  773-462-7314 aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Frank Grimaldi City of Chicago 773-686-6478 frank.grimaldi@cityofchicago.org 

Alex Leon City of Chicago 773-686-3489 alex.leon@cityofchicago.org 

Elizabeth Granados-
Perez 

City of Chicago 773-686-3731 elizabeth.granados-perez@cityofchicago.org 

Ilyas Lakada City of Chicago 773-894-1821 Ilyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org 

Lorel Blameuser City of Chicago 312-744-1948 lorel.blameuser2@cityofchicago.org 

Brian Dunn City of Chicago 773-478-8717 bdunn@igchicago.org 

mailto:bdunn@igchicago.org
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Kathryn Richards City of Chicago 773-478-7799 krichards@igchicago.org 

Laura E. Calixte EPNA 847-331-4700 laura@epnallc.com 

Maura Downs Taft Stettinius & Hollister LLP 312-527-4000 mdowns@taftlaw.com 

Baird Bream Bronner Group LLC 312-759-5101 bbream@bronnergroup.com 

Anthony Banks Unison Consulting, Inc. 312-988-3360 anthonybanks@unison-ucg.com 

Gabe Sanders Ernst & Young LLP 630-715-9294 gabe.sanders@ey.com 

Joe Zaatar Ernst & Young LLP 312-879-3060 joe.zaatar@ey.com 

Kim Rasmussen Ernst & Young LLP 312-879-3601 kim.rasmussern@ey.com 

Marc Adams Ernst & Young LLP 312-879-4892 marc.adams@ey.com 

Joseph A. DeLuca Joseph A. DeLuca LLC 908-309-9770 jdeluca@realtimetg.com 

Tama Huang CohnReznick 630-515-1114 tama.huang@cohnreznick.com 

Michael J. Maher Guidehouse 630-235-3200 mmaher@guidehouse.com 

Raveen Rao Guidehouse 630-235-3200 rrao@guidehouse.com 
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Benjamin Reyes DSR Group, Inc.  312-988-4677 breyes@dsr-chicago.com 

Mark E. Welling Hill International 614-858-0150 markwelling@hillintl.com 

Dannielle Thomas Trinal 312-738-0500 dthomas@trinalinc.com 

Maria de J. Prado Prado & Renteria 312-788-1434 mprado@pradorenteria.com 

Daniel J. Kassa EXIGER 212-382-8029 dkassa@exiger.com 

Kenneth J. Casado EXIGER 212-455-9491 kcasado@exiger.com 

Lisa Silverman KR Intelligence 312-429-7722 lsilverman@k2intelligence.com 

Peter Ousley desCoto Inc.  312-640-2810 pousley@descotoinc.com 

Jeff Dowd CohnReznick 312-508-5950 jeff.dowd@cohnreznick.com 

Nelson Gomez CohnReznick 312-508-5950 nelson.gomez@cohnreznick.com 

Ken Bouche Hillard Heintze 312-229-9803 ken.bouche@hillardheintze.com 

Vincent Dermody Cohu Reznick NA vincent.dermody@cohureznick.com 

John Wober Air Brands Inc. 312-620-1000 jw@airbrandsinc.com 
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Susannah Heitger Crowe 312-899-5316 susannah.heitger@crowe.com 

Paul Lionikis Crowe 202-779-9909 paul.lionikis@crowe.com 

Jack A. Callahan CohnReznick. 646-834-4107 jack.callahan@cohnreznick.com 

Maribeth Vander 
Weele 

Vander Weele Group 773-929-3030 maribeth@vanderweelegroup.com 

AZ Thomas PSA Constructors, Inc.  312-324-3894 athomas@pasonline.com 

 


